

Form PTO-1594 7 - 3 - 0.3 RECULTO(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	RKS ONLY J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Silver Star Co., Ltd. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Silver Star Co., Ltd. Internal Address: Street Address: 488 Jangrim-dong/Saha-ka City: Busan State: Zip: Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Republic of Korea Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,805,440, 1,791,020 ached Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Jonathan D. Reichman, Esq.	registrations involved:2
Internal Address: Kenyon & Kenyon	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Broadway	8. Deposit account number: 110600 (Our Refs. 67198/4, 10)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10004 DO NOT USE	
9. Signature.	. 1
Andrew R. Schmidt Name of Person Signing Significant Schmidt	July 1, 2003 ignature er sheet/attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to: rademarks, Box Assignments

07/07/2003 GTUN11 00000073 110600 1805440

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522 40.00 DA lu 25.00 DA

TRADEMARK REEL: 002771 FRAME: 0756

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Attention: Assignment Division

REQUEST FOR RECORDAL OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Silver Star Co., Ltd. is a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the Republic of Korea, doing business at 488 Jangrim-dong, Saha-ku, Busan, Republic of Korea.

The above-identified registrant has changed its address from 808 Gamchundong, Saha-ku, Busan, Republic of Korea, to 488 Jangrim-dong, Saha-ku, Busan, Republic of Korea, and hereby requests that said change of address be recorded in the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office against the following registrations:

Application No.	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date
1,805,440	SHORELINE	November 16, 1993
1,791,020	ACTION FLEX	August 31, 1993

TRADEMARK REEL: 002771 FRAME: 0757 Applicant hereby appoints Jonathan D. Reichman, Esq., One Broadway, New York, New York 10004, (212) 425-7200, a member of the Bar of the State of New York, as its attorney to file this request for Change of Address, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith, and to receive evidence that the Change of Address has been recorded against the above application.

SILVER STAR COMPANY

Date: June 15, 2003

Moharla (Parh)
Name: BO KOOK PARK

Title: President

2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002771 FRAME: 0758